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Anlage
Tiergartenstr. 9, 69120 Heidelberg
T 06221-436459 F 06221-455992 tsg78-tennis@web.de

Sportwart/in
Tausch, Gunther
T 06221 160457 gtausch@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bollen, Robert
T 0177 7934467 robert.bollen@mlp.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Christoph Von Basum
christoph.von.basum@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Albrecht, Roland
Nowack, Klaus

Von Basum, Christoph
Bendl, Harald
Chatard, Dominique
Angeli, Daniel
Kruljac, Anton
Héafner, Hermann
Plettendorf, Gerd
Nawrotzki, Ralph
Alexander, Udo

Dr. Gross, Ladislau
Kiefer, Klaus
Hansen, Christoph
Ritter, Ulrich

Teuber, Lothar
Breuninger, Volker
Pfisterer, Jorg

Wenig, Norbert
Odehnal, Ronald
Tausch, Gunther

Dr. Fuchs, Bernt-Hubertus
Kantner, Alfred

Serpi, Mario
Schneyinck, Eckhard
Castro-lbarra, Alfredo
Becker, Rainer
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16301794
16202072
16004372
16411348
16201835
16753218
16401999
14802699
15651367
16505800
16052674
16253379
16854366
16454331
16251673
15202952
16404822
15752305
16202225
16452645
15751382
15502289
15902108
15852458
16590068
16052352
16301812

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
15951635 LK23,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Remanny, Horst-Glnter
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